IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: June 8, 2009 Boys: X Place School Score
Host Schoo Monroe Central Girls: 1 Yorktown 301
Course: Hickory Hills Sectional: X 2 Wapahani 329
City: Parker City, IN Regional: 3 Muncie Central 332
T 4 Monroe Central 337
5 Jay County 338
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Delta 347
Place Name School Score 7 Cowan 348
1 Derek Kundenreich Yorktown 72 8 Muncie Burris 352
2 Joe Gasser Yorktown 74 9 Muncie South 372
3 Jacob Hpper Yorktown 77 10 Union City 380
4 Adam Gray Jay County 77 11 Winchest 393
5 12 Wes Del 398
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13 Daleville 448
14 Union INC
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Adam Gray Jay County 77 17
2 Matt Vandam Cowan 78 18
3 Rhett Braun Monroe Central 79 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 9 Out [ 10 | 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score|
School Name Player Name Par 5 3 4 4] 4 4 4 3 4 35 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 35 70
Monroe Central Phil Hershey 1 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 41 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 41 82
Cameron Cox 2 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 3 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 5 45 81
Zach Bookmyer 3 7 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 49 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 46 95
Rhet Braun 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 2 5 41 3 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 38 79
Zach Moore 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 44 4 6 6 4 6 5 8 5 7 51 95 337
Delta Austin Kreps 1 7 5 6 4 4 5 6 3 4 44 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 3 4 39 83
Matt Fisher 2 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 44 10 6 4 3 6 6 6 3 5 49 93
Blake Wuthrich 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 42 2 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 41 83
Tad Dorton 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 42 7 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 46 88
Austin Fautavai 5 8 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 46 4 5 8 4 5 5 6 7 48 94 347
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Team|
Score

393

398

332

380

348

Total

108

83
102
105
103

91
108
101

98

82
85
84
91

81

87
107

93
97
103

78
82
86
102
116

In

53
43
50
51

52

44
54
45
46

39
43
41

49
40
44
53
45
47

47

39
45
44
49
55

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name
Quenton Fair

Chuckie Lee

Conner Detweiler
JD Prescott

Dalton Kramer

Mathew Marshall

Taylor Routh

Evan Foster

Zach Grimes

Tyler Bowen

Mitch Parmerlee

Josh Lattimer
Zach Haller

Timmy Miller

Dalla Doppler

Brady Doppler
Matt Walters

Brandon Loomis

Frankie Candiano

Matt VanDam

Austin Gillentine

Jake Morris

Trevor Johnson

Kyle Koger

School Name

Winchester

Wes Del

Muncie Central

Union City

Cowan




